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STACKAND NEST
CRATES

The Stack and Nest Crates are a food grade storage container. They are

lightweight, multipurpose and are a great storage solution for your
requirements. Enjoy a 12 month warranty on all your Stack and Nest
Crates purchased through us. We offer a wide range of sizes of Stack and

Nest Crates, our range is sure to suit your requirements.
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Standard Sizes (mm) Height Width

13.5

22

22

Litres

32

52

68

124

211

140

200

270

394

432

432

530

648

345

648

When the crates have a lid
attached they become stackable

units.

The crates are made of industrial
strength from heavy duty

and durable polyproylene.
Making the crates food safe as
polyproyleen is compatible with

the food industry.

Scan the QR
code to visit
the webpage
for more
information.

Depth

325

325

380

415

418

418

Innovative Design
Efficient Installation
Quality Solutions

Colours

Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black,
Red, White, Yellow

Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black,
Red, White, Yellow

Blue, Natural

Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black,
Red, White, Yellow

Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black,
Red, White, Yellow

Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black,
Red, White, Yellow

The crates are nestable when
not in use to save storage space.
The tapered sides allow multiple
crates to be nested together
when they are empty.

The Stack and Nest Crates are
Good Environmental Choice
Australia (GECA) approved.
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