



STACK AND NEST CRATES

The Stack and Nest Crates are a food grade storage container. They are lightweight, multipurpose and are a great storage solution for your requirements. Enjoy a 12 month warranty on all your Stack and Nest Crates purchased through us. We offer a wide range of sizes of Stack and Nest Crates, our range is sure to suit your requirements.



Innovative Design Efficient Installation Quality Solutions

Standard Sizes (mm)		Height	Width	Depth	Colours
	13.5	124	432	325	Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black, Red, White , Yellow
	22	211	432	325	Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black, Red, White , Yellow
	22	140	530	380	Blue, Natural
Litres	32	200	648	415	Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black, Red, White , Yellow
	52	270	345	418	Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black, Red, White , Yellow
	68	394	648	418	Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Natural, Recycled Black, Red, White , Yellow



When the crates have a lid attached they become stackable units.



The crates are nestable when not in use to save storage space. The tapered sides allow multiple crates to be nested together when they are empty.



The crates are made of industrial strength from heavy duty and durable polyproylene.

Making the crates food safe as polyproyleen is compatible with the food industry.



The Stack and Nest Crates are Good Environmental Choice Australia (GECA) approved.



